Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 Tray

AMD Ryzen 9 7900 3.70GHz 12 Cekirdek Tray Islemci

AMD RYZEN 3 4300G 3.80GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

378,00 USD

429,45 USD

157,50 USD

198,45 USD



